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		原徵收


地號

		原面積

		徵收


面積

		徵收


註記

		分割(1)

		地號

		面積

		徵收


註記

		分割(2)

		地號

		面積

		分割(3)

		地號

		面積

		徵收


範圍

		所有權人



		106-2

		1508

		192

		有

		79年

		106-2

		178

		有

		

		

		

		

		

		

		非

		97.8.21塗銷徵收回復原權利人



		

		

		

		

		79年

		106-10

		13

		有

		89年

		106-10

		10

		

		

		

		非

		97.8.21塗銷徵收回復原權利人



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		89年

		106-19

		3

		

		

		

		是

		三重市



		

		

		

		

		79年

		106-11

		1317

		

		89年

		106-11

		1158

		

		

		

		非

		游榮次等人



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		89年

		106-20

		159

		

		

		

		是

		三重市92.12.29、92.12.30更正登記完畢



		106

		100

		15

		有

		79年

		106

		60

		

		89年

		106

		35

		

		

		

		非

		游榮次等人



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		89年

		106-13

		25

		92年

		106-13

		10

		是

		三重市93.5.17補辦徵收



		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		

		106-22

		15

		是

		三重市92.12.29、92.12.30更正登記完畢



		

		

		

		

		79年

		106-6

		40

		有

		

		

		

		

		

		

		非

		97.8.21塗銷徵收回復原權利人
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